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Overall Masters Team Classification Team results

           Country        Name   Categ.    Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall 

1   Japan       2000.00 1865.67 1874.17 5739.84
       (71)

 (72)
 (73)
 (85)

 Kiyomi MATSUMOTO*
 Takeshi MIFUNE
 Hisashi MIWA
 Toshiyuki SUMITA*

40+ F 
40+ M 
40+ M 
40+ M 

*1000.00
950.00
550.00

*1000.00

*1000.00
450.75
531.34
*865.67

*1000.00

529.80
*874.17

 

2   Indonesia      675.00 1000.00 1000.00 2675.00
       (58)  Maliki ZULKARNAIN* 40+ M  *675.00 *1000.00 *1000.00  

3   Hong-Kong      799.07 197.01 99.34 1095.42
       (21)

 (15)
 (19)
 (28)

 Wai Yee KWONG*
 Chi Yan Michael CHOW*
 Bradford Caleb KNIGHT*
 Rex Nigel Philip TALAMO*

40+ F 
40+ M 
40+ M 
40+ M 

*74.07

*725.00
412.50 *197.01

*99.34
 

4   Singapore      703.70 703.70
       (113)

 (114)
 Angelina CHRISTIAN*
 Karen DE LACY

40+ F 
40+ F 

*703.70
500.00

 

5   Islamic Republic of Iran      550.00 550.00
       (59)

 (61)
 Hamid GHADAMI*
 Alireza MEHRSADEGHI

40+ M 
40+ M 

*550.00
200.00

 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


